
FESTIVE 
CLIMBING 
TIMETABLE
21 Dec - 4 Jan 

DATE ACTIVITY TIME Price
Tue 21 Dec Public Session 2015 - 2200 ActiveLife | £8 adult | £4 junior

Wed 22 Dec
NIBAS Taster 1400-1500 £6.55
NIBAS Taster 1515-1615 £6.55

Thur 23 Dec
Fun Climb (4 - 7 yrs) 1415 - 1515 £6.55
Fun Climb (8 - 12 yrs) 1530 - 1630 £6.55
Public Session 1900 - 2130 ActiveLife | £8 adult | £4 junior

Fri 24 Dec -
Sat 25 Dec Closed
Sun 26 Dec Closed
Mon 27 Dec -

Tue 28 Dec

Fun Climb (4 - 7 yrs) 1000-1100 £6.55
Fun Climb (4 - 7 yrs) 1115-1215 £6.55
Fun Climb (8 - 12 yrs) 1415-1515 £6.55
Family Climb Session 1530 - 1630 £5.00 per person
Public Session 1800-2030 ActiveLife | £8 adult | £4 junior

Wed 29 Dec
NIBAS Taster 1400 - 1500 £6.55
NIBAS Taster 1515 - 1615 £6.55
Public Session 1800 - 2030 ActiveLife or PAYG

Thur 30 Dec

Fun Climb (4 - 7 yrs) 1000-1100 £6.55
Fun Climb (4 - 7 yrs) 1115-1215 £6.55
Fun Climb (8 - 12 yrs) 1415-1515 £6.55
Family Climb Session 1530 - 1630 £5.00 per person

Fri 31 Dec Public Session 1300 - 1530 ActiveLife | £8 adult | £4 junior
Sat 1 Jan Closed
Sun 2 Jan Closed
Mon 3 Jan -

Tue 4 Jan

Fun Climb (4 - 7 yrs) 1100 - 1100 £6.55
Fun Climb (8 - 12 yrs) 1115 - 1215 £6.55
NIBAS Taster 1400 - 1500 £6.55
NIBAS Taster 1515 - 1615 £6.55
Public Session 2015 - 2200 ActiveLife | £8 adult | £4 junior

Family Climbing: Suitable for 1 adult and 1 child (4 years and up) this hour long taster session will help parents learn how to safely setup and 
belay their kids at the wall. During the session the instructor will take you through wall safety and the skills required to become a competent climber, in 
turn learning how to belay a child during a wall session. A great way to start working towards being signed off as a competent climber. 

NIBAS taster session: NIBAS stands for National Indoor Bouldering Award Scheme and is a UK-wide scheme designed to promote climbing 
development through structured learning and accredited individual achievement. It’s a starting point for people wishing to take up climbing, from novice 
to experienced, the sessions are for climbers aged 7+.


